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		July 2025

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



		Notes:

	Jul 04: Independence Day

	

	Thurs, July 31st: Meet & Greet. 4pm-6pm
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		August 2025

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	3
	4
1st Day
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
DDD
	23

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	30

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	



		Notes:

	1st Day of School: Monday, August 4th 

	

	Dress Down: Friday, August 22nd 

	

	Breakfast With DAD: Friday, August 29th 

	8:00AM-8:30AM
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		September 2025  

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
DDD+
	6

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
DDD+
	20

	21
	22
Fall
	23
Break
	24
Fall
	25
Break
	26
Fall
	27
Break

	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



		Notes:

	Labor Day: September 1st. School Closed 

	

	Dress Down & G-Parents’ Day: Fri. Sept. 5th

	

	Dress Down/St. Jude Cycling: Fri Sept. 19th

	

	Fall Break: Sept. 22-26: Daycare Available
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		October 2025

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
DDD+
End 1st Qtr.
	11

	12
	13
	14
Fall
	15
Conf.
	16
Fall
	17
Conf.
Picture Day
	18

	19
	20

fall
	21
3wks Elem Project

	22

   spirit
	23


	24
 Fall festival
  week
	25

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



		Notes:

	Fall Fundraising Begins: Mon, Oct 6-Nov 6

	

	Dress Down/End of 1st Qtr. Fri. Oct. 10th 

	

	Fall Conference Week: Oct. 14th -17th

	Fall Picture Day: Outfit Parents’ Choice.

	Friday, October 17th

	

	Elementary Book Project Starts Up:

	Tuesday, Oct. 21st -Weds, Nov. 12th

	

	Community Helpers Day: Everyday Heros:

	Thursday, October 23rd

	

	Fall Spirit Week: 10/20-10/24
Fall Festival Night: Friday, Oct. 24th 
5pm-8pm

	School Early Release 1:30pm
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		November 2025

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
DDD
	8

	9
	10
	11
	12
3wks Elem Project Due

	13
	14
	15

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
DDD+
FTG Lunch
	22

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	



		Notes:

	Fall Fundraising Thursday, November 6th.

	

	Dress Down Day: Friday, Nov. 7th 

	

	Family Thanksgiving Lunch: Friday, Nov. 21

	Early Release at 1:30pm

	

	Thanksgiving Break: 11/24-11/28

	School Closed
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		December 2025

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
DDD

	6

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
Christmas Wonderland
	19
End 1st Semester
	20

	21
	22
Christmas
	23
Break
	24
Christmas
	25
Break

	26
Christmas
	27
Break

	28
	29
Christmas
	30
Break
	31
Christmas
	
Break
	
Christmas
	
Break

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



		Notes:

	Dress Down Day: Friday, Dec 5th

	

	JCPA Christmas Wonderland Experience

	Thursday, December 18th. 5pm-8pm

	Early Release at 1:30pm

	

	End of 1st Semester: Friday, Dec. 19th

	

	Christmas Break

	Mon, Dec 22- Tues. Jan 6 2026

	School Closed
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		January 2026

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1
Christmas
	2
Break
	3

	4
	5
	6
Starts 2nd Semester
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
DDD
	17

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26

	27
	28
	29
	30
DDD
	31

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



		Notes:

	

	Staff Workday: Monday, January 5th

	

	2nd Semester Begins: Student Back to School

	Tuesday, January 6th

	

	Dress Down Day: Friday, January 16th

	

	MLK Holiday: Monday, January 19th

	School Closed

	

	Dress Down Day: Friday, January 30th
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		February 2026

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
DDD
	14

	15
	16
Winter
	17
Break
	18
Winter
	19
Break
	20
Winter
	21
Break

	22
	23
Early Re-enrollment
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



		Notes:

	Croissant With Mom! Friday, February 6th

	8:00AM-8:30AM

	

	Dress Down Day: Friday, February 13th 

	

	Winter Break: 02/16-02/20

	Daycare Available

	

	Early Re-enrollment Begins:

	Monday, February 23rd
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		March 2026

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
DDD
	7

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
End of 3rd Qtr.
	14

	15
	16
	17
Spring
	18
Conf.
	19
Spring
S. Book Fair
	20
DDD+
Conf/B. Fair

	21

	22
	23
Scholastic
	24
Book
	25
Fair
	26
Scholastic
	27
Book
	28


	29
	30
End Early Re-Enrollment
	31
Elem 3 wks. Science project
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



		Notes:

	

	Dress Down: Friday, March 6th

	

	End of 3rd Quarter: Friday, March 13th

	

	Spring Parent’s & Teachers Conference

	Tues, March 17th – Fri, March 20th

	

	Scholastic Book Fair

	Wed, March 19th -Friday, March 27th

	

	Dress Down: Friday, March 20th

	

	End Early Re-enrollment:

	Monday, March 30th

	

	Elementary 3 Weeks Science Project

	Tuesday, March 31st – Wed, April 15th
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		April 2026

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
DDD+ Good Fri/Spring Concert
	4

	5
	6
Spring Break
	7
Spring Break
	8
Spring Break
	9
Spring Break
	10
Spring Break
	11

	12
	13
Spring Spirit WK
	14
Spring Spirit WK
	15
Elem 3wks Project Due

	16
Spring Spirit WK
	17
Spring Spirit WK
	18

	19
	20
Stanford Achievement Testing

	21
Stanford Achievement Testing

	22
Stanford Achievement Testing

	23
Stanford Achievement Testing

	24
Stanford Achievement DDD+

	25

	26
	27

	28

	29
Spring Class Portrait     
	30

	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



		Notes:

	Dress Down/Good Friday/Spring Concert (10am)
/Easter Egg Hunt. 

	Friday, April 3rd: Early Release 1:30pm

	

	Spring Break: Mon, April 6th-Fri, April 10th

	Daycare Available

	

	Spring Spirit Week

	Monday, April 13th -Friday, April 17th

	

	Stanford Achievement Testing

	Monday, April 20th -Friday, April 24th

	

	Dress Down: Friday, April 24th

	

	Class Spring Portrait

	Wednesday, April 29th
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		May 2026

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
DDD+
	9

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
Field Day! 
	16

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
Award/
Grad. Day!
	22
Last Day! Early Release.
	23

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	



		Notes:

	Teachers’ & Staff Appreciation Week

	Monday, May 4th -Friday, May 8th

	

	Dress Down: Friday, May 8th

	

	End of The Year Field Day

	Friday, May 15th

	

	Award & Graduation Day

	Thursday, May 21st 10am & 11:15am

	

	Last Day of School & Class Party

	Friday, May 22nd: Early Release 1:30pm
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